
K1 500m Leaside Sprint Regatta - 7 Aug 2016

Boat h:mm:ss h:mm:ss h:mm:ss Event

Number Name Club 1st heats 2nd heats Best Position

062 KERESZTURI ANDRAS - u16 M  EAL 0:02:10 0:02:17 0:02:10 1

024 ARCHER ALEX - u23 M  HYM 0:02:16 0:02:30 0:02:16 2

060 BOOTH TOBY - u14 M  BSF 0:02:24 0:02:19 0:02:19 3

063 ADHAMI DARCY - u18 M  EAL 0:02:27 0:02:42 0:02:27 4

050 IP YUN - u14 F  EAL 0:02:28 0:02:32 0:02:28 5

021 WEBB JOE - u23 M  HYM 0:02:29 0:02:32 0:02:29 6

049 O'BRIEN FINN - u16 M  LEA 0:02:31 0:02:32 0:02:31 7

064 ADHAMI LUCIEN - u14 M  EAL 0:02:38 0:02:35 0:02:35 8

026 MINTER LAWRENCE - u18 M  HYM 0:02:47 0:02:45 0:02:45 9

068 COOKE MAX - u16 M  LEA 0:02:48 0:02:53 0:02:48 10

023 LANDOWSKI MIKEY - u14 M PAD HYM 0:02:50 0:02:58 0:02:50 11

030 LAYZELL YAZMIN - u14 F  BSF 0:02:52 0:02:55 0:02:52 12

036 KING SARAH - u16 F  HYM 0:02:55 0:03:10 0:02:55 13

058 MUMFORD CONNOR - u23 M  BSF 0:02:58 0:02:57 0:02:57 14

066 HOWES NATHAN - u14 M  HYM 0:02:59 0:03:06 0:02:59 15

035 ISAAC DAYNA - u18 F  HYM 0:03:00 0:03:03 0:03:00 16

065 HARDING BILL - u16 M  HYM 0:03:29 0:03:13 0:03:13 17

067 COEKIN-REFFELL KALLUM - u12 M  LEA 0:03:17 0:03:13 0:03:13 17

052 BUSHI ILIRIAN - u12 M  HYM 0:03:35 0:03:46 0:03:35 19

059 BETTS HARRY - u10 M  BSF 0:03:52 0:04:10 0:03:52 20

022 NICKSON MARK - u23 M PAD HYM 0:04:02 0:04:06 0:04:02 21

061 OWERS HUDSON - u10 M  BSF 0:04:42 0:05:24 0:04:42 22



K1 200m Leaside Sprint Regatta - 7 Aug 2016

Boat h:mm:ss h:mm:ss h:mm:ss Event

Number Name Club 1st heat 2nd heat Best Position

062 KERESZTURI ANDRAS - u16 M  EAL 0:00:51 0:00:53 0:00:51 1

050 IP YUN - u14 F  EAL 0:00:53 0:00:56 0:00:53 2

049 O'BRIEN FINN - u16 M  LEA 0:00:54 0:00:56 0:00:54 3

060 BOOTH TOBY - u14 M  BSF 0:00:55 0:00:55 0:00:55 4

021 WEBB JOE - u23 M  HYM 0:00:55 0:00:57 0:00:55 4

064 ADHAMI LUCIEN - u14 M  EAL 0:00:56 0:00:59 0:00:56 6

024 ARCHER ALEX - u23 M  HYM 0:01:00 0:00:57 0:00:57 7

063 ADHAMI DARCY - u18 M  EAL 0:00:57 0:00:57 0:00:57 7

026 MINTER LAWRENCE - u18 M  HYM 0:01:01 0:01:09 0:01:01 9

023 LANDOWSKI MIKEY - u14 M PAD HYM 0:01:08 0:01:11 0:01:08 10

068 COOKE MAX - u16 M  LEA 0:01:09 0:01:22 0:01:09 11

030 LAYZELL YAZMIN - u14 F  BSF 0:01:10 0:01:11 0:01:10 12

058 MUMFORD CONNOR - u23 M  BSF 0:01:10 0:01:11 0:01:10 12

036 KING SARAH - u16 F  HYM 0:01:12 0:01:13 0:01:12 14

065 HARDING BILL - u16 M  HYM 0:01:12 0:01:17 0:01:12 14

035 ISAAC DAYNA - u18 F  HYM 0:01:13 0:01:13 0:01:13 16

067 COEKIN-REFFELL KALLUM - u12 M  LEA 0:01:15 0:01:18 0:01:15 17

066 HOWES NATHAN - u14 M  HYM 0:01:17 0:01:20 0:01:17 18

052 BUSHI ILIRIAN - u12 M  HYM 0:01:27 0:01:28 0:01:27 19

022 NICKSON MARK - u23 M PAD HYM 0:01:28 0:01:32 0:01:28 20

059 BETTS HARRY - u10 M  BSF 0:01:36 0:01:38 0:01:36 21

061 OWERS HUDSON - u10 M  BSF 0:02:03 0:02:12 0:02:03 22



Leaside Sprint Regatta - 7 Aug 2016 K1 Summary & Awards

Boat Class

Number Name Club 500m 200m Position Age class Pad

Under 10 Boys

059 BETTS HARRY BSF 20 21 1 GOLD

061 OWERS HUDSON BSF 22 22 2 SILVER

Under 12 Boys

067 COEKIN-REFFELL KALLUM LEA 17 17 1 GOLD

052 BUSHI ILIRIAN HYM 19 19 2 SILVER

Under 14 Girls

050 IP YUN EAL 5 2 1 GOLD

030 LAYZELL YAZMIN BSF 12 12 2 SILVER

Under 14 Boys

060 BOOTH TOBY BSF 3 4 1 GOLD

064 ADHAMI LUCIEN EAL 8 6 2 SILVER

023 LANDOWSKI MIKEY HYM 11 10 3 BRONZE GOLD

066 HOWES NATHAN HYM 15 18 4

Under 16 Girls

036 KING SARAH HYM 13 14 1 GOLD

Under 16 Boys

062 KERESZTURI ANDRAS EAL 1 1 1 GOLD

049 O'BRIEN FINN LEA 7 3 2 SILVER

068 COOKE MAX LEA 10 11 3 BRONZE

065 HARDING BILL HYM 17 14 4

Under 18 Girls

035 ISAAC DAYNA HYM 16 16 1 GOLD

Under 18 Boys

063 ADHAMI DARCY EAL 4 7 1 GOLD

026 MINTER LAWRENCE HYM 9 9 2 SILVER

Under 23 Men

024 ARCHER ALEX HYM 2 7 1 GOLD

021 WEBB JOE HYM 6 4 2 SILVER

058 MUMFORD CONNOR BSF 14 12 3 BRONZE

022 NICKSON MARK HYM 21 20 4 SILVER

K1 Event Position Awards


